

Estimate : **TP/18-093**

M/s **AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd**

Date : 21st August 2018

AIG Building

78 Shenton Way, #07-16

Singapore 079120

Vehicle No : **SGQ 7920B**

Make/ Model : Toyota Wish

Chassis No : ZNE100350610

Acc. Date : 18.08.18

Policy No :

Attn : Motor Claim

Tel: 64191053

Fax: 68357416

Your Ref : SJP 7625Z

S/n.	Qty	Particulars	Unit Price	Amount
Materials				
1	2 pc	Headlamp / BK.	\$ 1,128.35	\$ 2,256.70
2	1 pc	Bonnet Lock / BT		\$ 418.50
3	1 pc	Frt Bumper Assy / CFA		\$ 781.35
4	10 pc	Frt Bumper Clips / MC	\$ 12.90	\$ 129.00
5	2 pc	Frt Bumper Side Holder L/R X NN	\$ 151.40	\$ 302.80
6	1 pc	Frt Bumper Inner Sponge / CFA		\$ 187.50
7	1 pc	Frt Bumper Inner Reinforcement ?		\$ 428.54
8	1 pc	Frt Lower Air Grille / Re		\$ 192.60
9	1 pc	Frt Bumper Under Shield / Re		\$ 283.60
10	7 pcs	Frt Bumper Undershield Clips / MC	\$ 15.90	\$ 111.30
11	2 pc	Frt Foglamp Cover L/R X NN	\$ 143.10	\$ 286.20
12	1 pc	Frt Top Grille X		\$ 211.70
13	1 pc	Radiator Support Panel Assy / BT		\$ 989.25
14	1 pc	Radiator Assy / BT		\$ 1,271.05
15	1 pc	Radiator Brace Panel / BT		\$ 171.45
16	1 pc	Radiator Auxillary Fan Assy ?		\$ 876.50
17	1 pc	Aircon Condenser / BT		\$ 985.70
18	1 pc	Aircon Liquid Pipe X NN		\$ 498.16
19	1 pc	Aircon Aluminium Pipe X NN		\$ 518.25
20	1 pc	Frt Center Cross Member ?		\$ 581.34
21	1 pc	Rear Boot lid / Bue		\$ 1,217.84
22	1 pc	Rear Boot Lid Logo / MC		\$ 67.10
23	1 pc	Rear Boot Weatherstrip / Twi		\$ 375.85
24	1 pc	Rear Boot Lid Mechanism Lock / BT		\$ 516.80
25	1 pc	Rear Windscreen Moulding / MC		\$ 212.40
26	1 pc	Rear Boot Lid Wiper Motor Assy X NN		\$ 455.75
27	2 pc	Rear Lamp Assy L/R / CFA	\$ 681.70	\$ 1,363.40
28	1 pc	Rear Bumper Assy / Re		\$ 588.15
29	2 pc	Rear Bumper Side Holder L/R / Re	\$ 171.54	\$ 343.08
30	2 pc	Rear Bumper Bracket L/R ?	\$ 153.80	\$ 307.60
31	2 pc	Rear Bump Reflector Lamp L/R X NN	\$ 150.15	\$ 300.30
32	1 pc	Rear Exhaust Silencer Box Assy X NN		\$ 581.70
33	1 pc	Rear End Panel ?		\$ 670.80

34	1 pc	Rear End Panel Inner Top Garnish	1 pc		\$	278.40
35	2 pc	Rear Fender Inner Trim Garnish	?	\$	811.70	\$ 1,623.40
36	1 pc	Rear Spare Tyre Panel	X NN			\$ 927.40
37	1 pc	Rear Boot Lid Inner Trim Board	1 pc			\$ 561.60
38	2 pc	Rear Boot Lid Damper L/R	X NN			\$ 275.60
39	1 pc	Gearbox Mounting	X			\$ 315.20
40	3 pc	Engine Mounting	?	\$	247.38	\$ 742.14

\$ 23,206.00

Less 25% : \$ 5,801.50

\$ 17,404.50

39	1 pc	Windscreen Sealant	1 pc	S/Nett	\$	40.00
40	1 set	Reverse Sensor	DM	S/Nett	\$	380.00
41	1 pc	Frt No. Plate	CRA	S/Nett	\$	45.00
42	1 pc	Rear No Plate	CRA	S/Nett	\$	45.00

Total Parts : \$ 17,914.50

Labour

1	To remove, rearrange electrical wirings, check lightings	\$	100.00	30
2	To remove, replace aircon parts, refill a/con gas & vacuum	\$	380.00	120
3	To remove & replace engine mounting	\$	280.00	?
4	To remove & instal rear windscreen	\$	200.00	100
5	To remove, replace & instal upholstery & inner trim garnishes.	\$	380.00	60
6	To remove & instal rear exhaust to facilitate repairs.	\$	180.00	X NN
7	To remove, instal engine to facilitate repairs.	\$	250.00	?
8	To remove, repair and replaced damaged bodyparts, realign	\$	3,200.00	1200
9	bodyworks & where consistent to the accident.			
	To putty and respray painting on affected area.	\$	2,400.00	1000
10	To respray tuff kote sealant.	\$	250.00	60

Total Labour : \$ 7,620.00

Total Parts & Labour : \$ 25,534.50



Success United Pte Ltd

No of Days 9

Re-Survey Before/After Paint
Part By Part/Lump Sum

Surveyed By Emo Ai 4 Contact No. 8288 0282

Date of Survey 23/8/18 Fax No. 6748 5015

NOTE: LUMP SUM WILL BE REVISED IF SUPPLEMENT REPAIR IS REQUIRED